
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Misc. Documents;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201501080000
08490

01/08/2015
01:27:08 PM

ARMSTRONG
DON

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROPERTY
TAX
COMMISSION
ER

201501230000
25200

01/23/2015
01:39:38 PM

5TH DISTRICT
COUNCIL OF
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYFIELD
OUIDA L

201501230000
25200

01/23/2015
01:39:38 PM

COLUMBIANA
5TH DISTRICT
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYFIELD
OUIDA L

201502040000
36950

02/04/2015
11:13:26 AM

BUNN CHRIS ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY OF
CALERA
COUNCIL

201502040000
36980

02/04/2015
11:18:42 AM

COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PHILLIPS
BOBBY J

201502040000
37730

02/04/2015
02:44:42 PM

CITY COUNCIL
CHELSEA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201502040000
37730

02/04/2015
02:44:42 PM

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201502040000
37950

02/04/2015
03:55:10 PM

COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BUSBY PHILIP

201502040000
37950

02/04/2015
03:55:10 PM

CALERA
COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BUSBY PHILIP

201502040000
37950

02/04/2015
03:55:10 PM

BUSBY PHILIP ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNCIL
MEMBER

201502090000
41780

02/09/2015
01:05:34 PM

COUNCILMAN
DISTRICT 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WHITING
LESLIE D

201501300000
32750

01/30/2015
03:53:49 PM

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 4

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WALTERS
RICK

201502030000
35460

02/03/2015
08:37:31 AM

CITY COUNCIL
MEMBER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

201502030000
35490

02/03/2015
08:42:00 AM

CITY COUNCIL ELECTION
PREREPORT1

WATTS ALAN

201502030000
35500

02/03/2015
08:45:21 AM

BRADSHAW
DAVID AUSTIN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
CALERA

201502030000
35500

02/03/2015
08:45:21 AM

CALERA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BRADSHAW
DAVID AUSTIN

201502030000
35500

02/03/2015
08:45:21 AM

COUNCIL
CALERA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

BRADSHAW
DAVID AUSTIN

201502030000
35620

02/03/2015
09:54:25 AM

BUSBY PHILIP ELECTION
ANREPORT

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

201502250000
59010

02/25/2015
02:12:38 PM

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RUSTON
RICKY D

201502250000
59010

02/25/2015
02:12:38 PM

CITY OF
COLUMBIANA
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RUSTON
RICKY D

201503180000
85380

03/18/2015
01:34:19 PM

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 3

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RAKESTRAW
STACY



201503180000
85380

03/18/2015
01:34:19 PM

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 3

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RAKESTRAW
STACY

201504100001
15920

04/10/2015
01:55:44 PM

CROWSON
DANIEL A

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
JUDGE

201504240001
34170

04/24/2015
02:45:52 PM

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PACUPDATE

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201504240001
34170

04/24/2015
02:45:52 PM

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PACUPDATE

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201505010001
43740

05/01/2015
01:47:12 PM

COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

PHELPS
FRANCES

201505010001
43750

05/01/2015
01:47:13 PM

COUNTY
BOARD OF
EQUALIZATIO
N AND
ADJUSTMENT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

LATHAM JIM

201505070001
49050

05/07/2015
08:25:13 AM

ATWELL
JUSTIN ALAN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES AIR
FORCE

201507100002
33490

07/10/2015
12:16:17 AM

BILLEAUD
NEIL
BERNARD
CORNELIUS

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

LOVE
HEATHER
GAIL

201507280002
57280

07/28/2015
11:43:13 AM

CONWILL
HEWITT

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

CORONADO
MIRANDA
BASSETT


