S	Search Crit	teria Filter	s Applied:	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Da	te Record	ed= 2015;	Index Typ	e= Misc. I	Documents	3;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501080000 08490	01/08/2015 01:27:08 PM	ARMSTRONG DON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY PROPERTY TAX COMMISSION ER						
201501230000 25200	01/23/2015 01:39:38 PM	5TH DISTRICT COUNCIL OF COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYFIELD OUIDA L						
201501230000 25200	01/23/2015 01:39:38 PM	COLUMBIANA 5TH DISTRICT COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYFIELD OUIDA L						
201502040000 36950	02/04/2015 11:13:26 AM	BUNN CHRIS		ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY OF CALERA COUNCIL						
201502040000 36980	02/04/2015 11:18:42 AM	COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION ANREPORT	PHILLIPS BOBBY J						
201502040000 37730	02/04/2015 02:44:42 PM	CITY COUNCIL CHELSEA		ELECTION ANREPORT	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201502040000 37730	02/04/2015 02:44:42 PM	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201502040000 37950	02/04/2015 03:55:10 PM	COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION ANREPORT	BUSBY PHILIP						
201502040000 37950	02/04/2015 03:55:10 PM	CALERA COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION ANREPORT	BUSBY PHILIP						
201502040000 37950	02/04/2015 03:55:10 PM	BUSBY PHILIP		ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNCIL MEMBER						
201502090000 41780	02/09/2015 01:05:34 PM	COUNCILMAN DISTRICT 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WHITING LESLIE D						
201501300000 32750	01/30/2015 03:53:49 PM	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 4		ELECTION ANREPORT	WALTERS RICK						
201502030000 35460	02/03/2015 08:37:31 AM	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST						
201502030000 35490	02/03/2015 08:42:00 AM	CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	WATTS ALAN						
201502030000 35500	02/03/2015 08:45:21 AM	BRADSHAW DAVID AUSTIN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL CALERA						
201502030000 35500	02/03/2015 08:45:21 AM	CALERA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BRADSHAW DAVID AUSTIN						
201502030000 35500	02/03/2015 08:45:21 AM	COUNCIL CALERA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	BRADSHAW DAVID AUSTIN						
201502030000 35620	02/03/2015 09:54:25 AM	BUSBY PHILIP		ELECTION ANREPORT	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA						
201502250000 59010	02/25/2015 02:12:38 PM	COLUMBIANA CITY OF COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RUSTON RICKY D						
201502250000 59010	02/25/2015 02:12:38 PM	CITY OF COLUMBIANA COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RUSTON RICKY D						
201503180000 85380	03/18/2015 01:34:19 PM	CITY COUNCIL WARD 3		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RAKESTRAW STACY						

201503180000 85380	03/18/2015 01:34:19 PM	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 3	ELECTION PREREPORT1	RAKESTRAW STACY			
201504100001 15920	04/10/2015 01:55:44 PM	CROWSON DANIEL A	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT JUDGE			
201504240001 34170	04/24/2015 02:45:52 PM	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	ELECTION PACUPDATE	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			
201504240001 34170	04/24/2015 02:45:52 PM	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	ELECTION PACUPDATE	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			
201505010001 43740	05/01/2015 01:47:12 PM	COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT	OATHS OF OFFICE	PHELPS FRANCES			
201505010001 43750	05/01/2015 01:47:13 PM	COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATIO N AND ADJUSTMENT	OATHS OF OFFICE	LATHAM JIM			
201505070001 49050	05/07/2015 08:25:13 AM	ATWELL JUSTIN ALAN	DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE			
201507100002 33490	07/10/2015 12:16:17 AM	BILLEAUD NEIL BERNARD CORNELIUS	MISC INSTRUMENT S	LOVE HEATHER GAIL			
201507280002 57280	07/28/2015 11:43:13 AM	CONWILL HEWITT	MISC INSTRUMENT S	CORONADO MIRANDA BASSETT			